
Pos

1
1
2
3

2
1
2

Not classified
DNF

No.

6
23
83

22
46

40

Name

Peter Wakefield
Geoff Hadwin
Ted Fenwick

Grant Sellars
Robin Stokes

Adam Lonsdale

Bike

Suzuki
Suzuki
Ducati

Manx
Manx

BSA

cc

T20 247
T20 247
250

Norton 349
Norton 350

Goldstar 35

Laps

6
6
6

6
6

2

Total Tm

14:11.238
15:00.279
15:01.074

14:23.050
14:26.820

4:50.015

Diff

49.041
49.836

3.770

DNF

Best Tm

2:18.480
2:26.498
2:26.276

2:20.498
2:22.464

2:21.321

Avg. Speed

61.661
58.302
58.250

60.817
60.552

60.328

Best Speed

63.172
59.714
59.805

62.264
61.405

61.902

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 03/07/2011 13:19:29

Timekeeper:

Clerk:

Weather / Track: Sunny / Dry

Results www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

11.812

Avg. Speed

61.661

Best Lap Tm

2:18.480

Best Speed

63.172

Best Lap by

6 - Peter Wakefield

The Barry Sheene Road Race Festival

350 Syd Barnett & 250 Red Rose Trophies

Race 1 - 1st Leg

Race started at 13:04:18

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

03/07/2011 13:04


